
STATE $1.39

COUNTY $1.29

AMBULANCE $6.96

COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT $15.72

LIBRARY $18.44

NURSING HOME $6.94

DEVELOPMENTALLY DISABLED $4.63

LIV R-2, CHILLICOTHE $218.33

WHEELING-CITY $34.80

WHEELING TOWNSHIP $4.52

WHEELING ROAD & BRIDGE $22.63

WHEELING ADDED ROAD & BRIDGE $16.24

LIV CO SR SERVICE BOARD $2.31

  2022 REAL ESTATE

*$RE2022-0903100540103001$*PARCEL NUMBER 090310054010300     

LIVINGSTON COUNTY 2022 REAL ESTATE TAX STATEMENT

Res Value

Com Value

4,640

0

Ag Value 0

4,640

7.6337

Total Assessed Value

Tax Rate

Diana Havens
Livingston County Collector
700 Webster Street, Suite 5
Chillicothe, Missouri 64601

ACRES 0.4630

PARCEL NUMBER 090310054010300     

TAX CODE 20020

LENDER CODE  

HOWE, ROBERT & AMANDA

18697 HWY K

CHULA, MO  64635-0000

HOWE, ROBERT & AMANDA    

December

AMOUNT TO PAY IF PAID IN 2025

October

November

July

August

September

June

February

March

April

May

January

3,749

SECTION: 5 TOWNSHIP: 57 RANGE: 22 
LEGAL: LOTS 7,8 & 9 BLK 23 ORIG TOWN 
WHEELING

501 S SECOND ST 

WHEELING, MO  64688

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00 0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

TOTAL FEES

TOTAL TAXES

TOTAL DUE

AMOUNT PAID

0.00

354.20

0.00

354.20

0.00

LIVINGSTON COUNTY TAX STATEMENT

ITEMIZATION OF TAX

PROPERTY DESCRIPTION

RSMo 140.110 Mandates that
all Delinquent taxes be paid 
BEFORE Current taxes. Call 
for Interest and Penalties 
Due. 

Payable upon receipt. DUE in office or 

postmarked by December 31, 2022

One check may be written for all statements

Please write parcel/account # on your check

Paid receipts will be returned by mail

Total Tax Due

Make checks payable to:
Diana Havens
Livingston County Collector
700 Webster Street, Suite 5
Chillicothe, Missouri 64601

  Telephone 660-646-8000 Ext. 7

You may pay your taxes online with a credit card at

 https://livingstonmo.devnetwedge.com

Applicable fees will be paid by the taxpayer

Drop box @ North door of Courthouse 

(RETURN TOP PORTION WITH PAYMENT)

Failure to receive a tax statment does not relieve the taxpayer of their obligation to pay taxes when due. 

If you have questions concerning Property Values, Contact the Livingston County Assessor 660-646-8000, Ext 2.
Non-clearance of checks VOIDS receipt.

HOWE, ROBERT & AMANDA    

HOWE, ROBERT & AMANDA

CHULA, MO  64635-0000

18697 HWY K


